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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero
Mestre, Domenica 26/01/2025 - 15:20

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 2 LOBBAANDREA
2 5 4 DAPRATOLUCA
3 1 3 PIAIELIA
4 1 4 MODESTIWILLIAM
5 1 1 BOSCAINIRICCARDO
6 1 5 LEONIZENO
7 2 3 PADOVANIFILIPPO
8 2 6 VIDAL MATTEO
9 3 2 SERRAFINO CALOGERO ALBERTO
10 1 6 MATTIAZZI ANDREA
11 3 3 COSTANTINIALVISE
12 3 4 DARIO EDOARDO
13 2 5 RICCARDILUCA
14 2 4 COSTANTINI LEONARDO
15 3 5 GARATTIALESSANDRO
16 2 2 RECHSIMONE
17 3 6 GASPARINI YURI GIUSEPPE
18 3 1 CASAROTTO SIMONE
19 2 1 MALACARNE RUDY
20 5 2 VISENTIN FABIO
21 4 2 MORO TOMMASO
22 4 3 SILVESTRI BRUNO GIORDANO
23 5 3 REGGIANI SIMONE
24 4 5 ZEFIRONALDO
4 4

PASQUINI EMILIANO
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Serie

Anno

1999
1983
2000
1996
2009
2011
2002
1984
1992
1993
1987
1998
2008
2006
1972
2000
1977
1979
1998
1987
1992
1998
1979
2001
1987

Societa

Swim Lab S.S.DR.L
Asd Gorizia Nuoto
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Verona Swimming Team

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S.
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Polisportiva Terraglio Ssd

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Tempo  Pti

00:29.9 855.18
00:37.2 781.18
00:33.7 703.86
00:33.3 699.40
00:40.4 689.60
00:41.0 634.15
00:53.4 616.67
01:07.7 568.24
01:09.4 554.32
00:52.6 552.47
00:52.8 550.38
00:53.1 524.67

Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd 00:50.3 508.35

Asd Verona Swimming Team

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S.
New Free Time Asd
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Alba Chiara Asd Aps
Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Polisportiva Terraglio Ssd

Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S.
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S.

00:46.0 506.30
01:21.9 469.72
01:10.9 464.46
01:36.0 429.17
01:10.2 413.96
01:02.6 408.47
01:21.3 405.04
01:42.0 377.16
01:53.4 363.32
02:09.9 31717
02:13.8 307.92
ASS

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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